Nearburg Producing Co. gﬁggf”'* P!

Big Walt 2 St. #3
Eddy County, NM

435

931
1,423
1,745
2,242
2,740
3,727
4,222
4,697
5,193
5,351
5,600
5,853
6,101
6,598
7,093
7,590
8,096
8,550

-

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

1/2
3/4

1-1/2

1/2
1/4
1/2
3/4

1-1/4
1-1/2
2-1/4

1-3/4
1-1/4

3/4
1/2

1-1/4

1/2

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me

this __19th

day of December , 1994 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

Aliic lal

Notary Public for Midland

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96 County, Texas

AUCT DL
Notary rublic
State of Texas

Commission Expires 8-2-96




