Nearburg Producing Co. Big Walt 2 St. #3 Eddy County, NM

STATE	OF	NEW	MEXICO
DEVIA	ATIC	DN R	EPORT

435	1/2
931	3/4
1,423	1-1/2
1,745	1/2
2,242	1/4
2,740	1/2
3,727	3/4
4,222	1-1/4
4,697	1-1/2
5,193	2
5,351	2
5,600	2-1/4
5,853	2
6,101	1-3/4
6,598	1-1/4
7,093	3/4
7,590	1/2
8,096	1-1/4
8,550	1/2

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>19th</u> day of <u>December</u>, 19<u>94</u>, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

lice Kee

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas



My Commission Expires: 8/2/96